
March 17, 2021 Class Roster
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dps

dhcfp

housing

dcfs
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doi

dhcfp

dhcfp

doe

doi

dcfs

doi

dhhs

adsd
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Alex Benshoof

Clark Mandichak

Dwight Pace

Eric Hulphers

Estefany Rodriguez-Gonzalez

Jalin T. McSwyne

Kristen E. Marshall

Linda Stratton

Nassreen Fontanilla

Nicholas Greene

Rachel Schmidt

Shari Horio

Sierra Gil

Tanishia Abarrane

Tara Landis

Vanessa Delgado-Acosta

Yong chin. Inouye

acarrillo@dps.state.nv.us

cmandichak@health.nv.gov

dpace@housing.nv.gov

ehulphers@dcfs.nv.gov

E.Gonzalez@dcfs.nv.gov

jtmcswyne@dhhs.nv.gov

K.Marshall@admin.nv.gov

lstratton@doi.nv.gov

nfontanilla@health.nv.gov

nicholas.greene@dhcfp.nv.gov

rschmidt@doe.nv.gov

shorio@doi.nv.gov

sgil@dcfs.nv.gov

tabarrane@doi.nv.gov

tlandis@dhhs.nv.gov

VDelgado-Acosta@adsd.nv.gov

yinouye@agri.nv.gov
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